«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 09: 20Uhr

ST 1 - Landesliga 2025/26

01.08.2025
08.08.2025
15.08.2025

21.08.2025
29.08.2025
05.09.2025
13.09.2025
19.09.2025
27.09.2025
03.10.2025
12.10.2025
17.10.2025

24.10.2025
31.10.2025
07.11.2025

19:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
19:00Uhr

19:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
10:30Uhr
19:00Uhr

19:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
19:00Uhr

FC Hohenhaus Tenne Schladming
HOFMANN PERSONAL llzer SV

SV OGET-Pflanzenschutz Raiffeisen
Allerheiligen

HOFMANN PERSONAL |lzer SV

C Sadtwerke Bruck / Mur 1921

HOFMANN PERSONAL |lzer SV

SV Lebring

HOFMANN PERSONAL |lzer SV

Firstenfeld

HOFMANN PERSONAL |lzer SV

TUS Raiba Layjet Heiltherme Bad Walter sdorf
HOFMANN PERSONAL |lzer SV

Gnas
HOFMANN PERSONAL llzer SV
ASK Mochart Koéflach

Hinrunde

- HOFMANN PERSONAL llzer SV
- DSV Leoben
- HOFMANN PERSONAL llzer SV

- Wildon

- HOFMANN PERSONAL llzer SV

- Fehring

- HOFMANN PERSONAL llzer SV

- SV Fleischereimaschinen Schenk Tillmitsch
- HOFMANN PERSONAL llzer SV

- FC Weinland Speed Connect RB Gamlitz

- HOFMANN PERSONAL llzer SV

- FSC Hochegger Dacher Eggendorf / Hartberg
Amat.

- HOFMANN PERSONAL llzer SV
- SV SMIB Pachern
- HOFMANN PERSONAL llzer SV

N O
N

=

N N DNDNONWPR P
O N O MO OCO Ol b~

e

N O

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 09: 20Uhr

ST 1 - Landesliga 2025/26

06.03.2026
13.03.2026
20.03.2026
27.03.2026
03.04.2026
10.04.2026
17.04.2026
25.04.2026
01.05.2026
05.05.2026
08.05.2026
16.05.2026

22.05.2026
29.05.2026
05.06.2026

19:00UNr
19:00Uhr
19:00Ur
19:00Uhr
19:00Ur
19:00Uhr
19:00Ur
17:00Uhr
19:00Ur
17:00Uhr
19:00Ur
17:00Uhr

19:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
19:00Uhr

Rickrunde

HOFMANN PERSONAL llzer SV

DSV Leoben

HOFMANN PERSONAL llzer SV
Wildon

HOFMANN PERSONAL llzer SV
Fehring

HOFMANN PERSONAL llzer SV

SV Fleischereimaschinen Schenk Tillmitsch
HOFMANN PERSONAL llzer SV

FC Weinland Speed Connect RB Gamlitz
HOFMANN PERSONAL llzer SV

FSC Hochegger Dacher Eggendorf / Hartberg
Amat.

HOFMANN PERSONAL llzer SV
SV SMB Pachern
HOFMANN PERSONAL llzer SV

FC Hohenhaus Tenne Schladming

HOFMANN PERSONAL llzer SV

SV OGET-Pflanzenschutz Raiffeisen Allerheiligen

HOFMANN PERSONAL llzer SV
C Sadtwerke Bruck / Mur 1921
HOFMANN PERSONAL llzer SV
SV Lebring

HOFMANN PERSONAL llzer SV
Firstenfeld

HOFMANN PERSONAL llzer SV

TUS Raiba Layjet Heiltherme Bad Walter sdorf

HOFMANN PERSONAL llzer SV

Gnas
HOFMANN PERSONAL llzer SV
AKX Mochart Koflach

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



