

**Hinrunde**

01.08.2025	19:00Uhr	FC Hohenhaus Tenne Schladming	- HOFMANN PERSONAL Ilzer SV	1 : 1
08.08.2025	19:00Uhr	HOFMANN PERSONAL Ilzer SV	- DSV Leoben	2 : 1
15.08.2025	19:00Uhr	SV OGET-Pflanzenschutz Raiffeisen Allerheiligen	- HOFMANN PERSONAL Ilzer SV	1 : 1
21.08.2025	19:00Uhr	HOFMANN PERSONAL Ilzer SV	- Wildon	1 : 4
29.08.2025	19:00Uhr	SC Stadtwerke Bruck / Mur 1921	- HOFMANN PERSONAL Ilzer SV	1 : 5
05.09.2025	19:00Uhr	HOFMANN PERSONAL Ilzer SV	- Fehring	3 : 0
13.09.2025	16:00Uhr	SV Lebring	- HOFMANN PERSONAL Ilzer SV	2 : 0
19.09.2025	19:00Uhr	HOFMANN PERSONAL Ilzer SV	- SV Fleischereimaschinen Schenk Tillmitsch	0 : 0
27.09.2025	16:00Uhr	Fürstenfeld	- HOFMANN PERSONAL Ilzer SV	2 : 4
03.10.2025	19:00Uhr	HOFMANN PERSONAL Ilzer SV	- FC Weinland Speed Connect RB Gamlitz	2 : 0
12.10.2025	10:30Uhr	TUS Raiba Layjet Heiltherme Bad Waltersdorf	- HOFMANN PERSONAL Ilzer SV	2 : 2
17.10.2025	19:00Uhr	HOFMANN PERSONAL Ilzer SV	- FSC Hochegger Dächer Eggendorf / Hartberg Amat.	2 : 0
24.10.2025	19:00Uhr	Gnas	- HOFMANN PERSONAL Ilzer SV	0 : 4
31.10.2025	19:00Uhr	HOFMANN PERSONAL Ilzer SV	- SV SMB Pachern	2 : 0
07.11.2025	19:00Uhr	ASK Mochart Köflach	- HOFMANN PERSONAL Ilzer SV	1 : 2

**Rückrunde**

06.03.2026	19:00Uhr	<i>HOFMANN PERSONAL Ilzer SV</i>	- <i>FC Hohenhaus Tenne Schladming</i>	_ : _
13.03.2026	19:00Uhr	<i>DSV Leoben</i>	- <i>HOFMANN PERSONAL Ilzer SV</i>	_ : _
20.03.2026	19:00Uhr	<i>HOFMANN PERSONAL Ilzer SV</i>	- <i>SV OGET-Pflanzenschutz Raiffeisen Allerheiligen</i>	_ : _
27.03.2026	19:00Uhr	<i>Wildon</i>	- <i>HOFMANN PERSONAL Ilzer SV</i>	_ : _
03.04.2026	19:00Uhr	<i>HOFMANN PERSONAL Ilzer SV</i>	- <i>SC Stadtwerke Bruck / Mur 1921</i>	_ : _
10.04.2026	19:00Uhr	<i>Fehring</i>	- <i>HOFMANN PERSONAL Ilzer SV</i>	_ : _
17.04.2026	19:00Uhr	<i>HOFMANN PERSONAL Ilzer SV</i>	- <i>SV Lebring</i>	_ : _
25.04.2026	17:00Uhr	<i>SV Fleischereimaschinen Schenk Tillmitsch</i>	- <i>HOFMANN PERSONAL Ilzer SV</i>	_ : _
01.05.2026	19:00Uhr	<i>HOFMANN PERSONAL Ilzer SV</i>	- <i>Fürstenfeld</i>	_ : _
05.05.2026	17:00Uhr	<i>FC Weinland Speed Connect RB Gamlitz</i>	- <i>HOFMANN PERSONAL Ilzer SV</i>	_ : _
08.05.2026	19:00Uhr	<i>HOFMANN PERSONAL Ilzer SV</i>	- <i>TUS Raiba Layjet Heiltherme Bad Waltersdorf</i>	_ : _
16.05.2026	17:00Uhr	<i>FSC Hochegger Dächer Eggendorf / Hartberg</i> Amat.	- <i>HOFMANN PERSONAL Ilzer SV</i>	_ : _
22.05.2026	19:00Uhr	<i>HOFMANN PERSONAL Ilzer SV</i>	- <i>Gnas</i>	_ : _
29.05.2026	19:00Uhr	<i>SV SMB Pachern</i>	- <i>HOFMANN PERSONAL Ilzer SV</i>	_ : _
05.06.2026	19:00Uhr	<i>HOFMANN PERSONAL Ilzer SV</i>	- <i>ASK Mochart Köflach</i>	_ : _